
TRIP SUMMARY
By Trip Name

05/26/2023

BETTY FAIRFAX 81 PM (A)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)12:00 pm  0 1

55TH AVE & MINTON AVE12:06 pm  0 2

VINEYARD RD & E 50TH AVE12:11 pm  0 3

47TH AVE & BEAUTIFUL LN12:17 pm  0 4

SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE & 48TH LN12:22 pm  0 5

45TH AVE & DOBBINS RD12:30 pm  0 6

43RD DR - (BETWEEN) ELLIS ST & DARROW ST12:37 pm  0 7

39TH AVE & VINEYARD RD12:43 pm  0 8

NANCY LN & 43RD DR12:49 pm  0 9

ROESER DR - (BETWEEN) 36TH AVE & 35TH DR12:56 pm  0 10

DSF1:12 pm  0 11

BETTY FAIRFAX 81 PM (B)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)4:00 pm  0 1

55TH AVE & MINTON AVE4:06 pm  0 2

VINEYARD RD & E 50TH AVE4:11 pm  0 3

47TH AVE & BEAUTIFUL LN4:17 pm  0 4

SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE & 48TH LN4:22 pm  0 5

45TH AVE & DOBBINS RD4:30 pm  0 6

43RD DR - (BETWEEN) ELLIS ST & DARROW ST4:37 pm  0 7

39TH AVE & VINEYARD RD4:43 pm  0 8

NANCY LN & 43RD DR4:49 pm  0 9

ROESER DR - (BETWEEN) 36TH AVE & 35TH DR4:56 pm  0 10

DSF5:12 pm  0 11

BETTY FAIRFAX 82 PM (A)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)12:00 pm  0 1

64TH AVE (BETWEEN) BRANHAM LN & 

CONSTANCE WAY

12:06 pm  0 2

MEADOWS LOOP (EAST) & (SOUTH) KELSIE DR12:12 pm  0 3

MEADOWS LOOP & S VALENCIA DR12:17 pm  0 4

74TH AVE & DARROW ST12:22 pm  0 5

71ST AVE & VINEYARD RD12:28 pm  0 6

DSF12:50 pm  0 7

BETTY FAIRFAX 82 PM (B)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)4:00 pm  0 1

64TH AVE (BETWEEN) BRANHAM LN & 

CONSTANCE WAY

4:06 pm  0 2

MEADOWS LOOP & S VALENCIA DR4:13 pm  0 3

MEADOWS LOOP (EAST) & (SOUTH) KELSIE DR4:19 pm  0 4

74TH AVE & DARROW ST4:24 pm  0 5

71ST AVE & VINEYARD RD4:30 pm  0 6

DSF4:52 pm  0 7

BETTY FAIRFAX 83 PM (A)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

GARCIA, DEYSI

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)12:00 pm  0 1

8082  W BASELINE RD12:10 pm  0 2

91ST AVE & BASELINE RD12:15 pm  0 3

DOBBINS RD & 73RD AVE12:30 pm  0 4

75TH AVE & ELLIOT RD12:38 pm  0 5

SAINT JOHNS MISSION RD & SQUAWBERRY DR12:56 pm  0 6

KUKCHHEDAGI ST & SHEGOI ST1:07 pm  0 7

SANTA CRUZ RD & GILA CROSSING BLVD1:16 pm  0 8

COCATKA ST & DUST DEVIL RD1:21 pm  0 9

TASHQUINTH DR - (BETWEEN) LEWIS & REDBIRD 

CIRCLE

1:28 pm  0 10

W CARVER RD & 53RD AVE1:40 pm  0 11

ELLIOT RD & 52ND DR1:46 pm  0 12

DSF2:12 pm  0 13

BETTY FAIRFAX 83 PM (B)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)4:00 pm  0 1

8082  W BASELINE RD4:10 pm  0 2

91ST AVE & BASELINE RD4:15 pm  0 3

DOBBINS RD & 73RD AVE4:27 pm  0 4

75TH AVE & ELLIOT RD4:38 pm  0 5

SAINT JOHNS MISSION RD & SQUAWBERRY DR4:56 pm  0 6

KUKCHHEDAGI ST & SHEGOI ST5:08 pm  0 7

SANTA CRUZ RD & GILA CROSSING BLVD5:12 pm  0 8

COCATKA ST & DUST DEVIL RD5:19 pm  0 9

TASHQUINTH DR - (BETWEEN) LEWIS & REDBIRD 

CIRCLE

5:26 pm  0 10

W CARVER RD & 53RD AVE5:39 pm  0 11

ELLIOT RD & 52ND DR5:45 pm  0 12

DSF6:11 pm  0 13

BETTY FAIRFAX 84 PM (A)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)12:00 pm  0 1

VINEYARD RD & 74TH AVE12:10 pm  0 2

VINEYARD RD & 67TH DR12:15 pm  0 3

ROESER RD & GROVE ST12:25 pm  0 4

55TH AVE & HUNTINGTON DR12:31 pm  0 5

55TH AVE - (BETWEEN) ATLANTIS AVE & 

SOUTHGATE AVE

12:40 pm  0 6

59TH LN - (BETWEEN) JONES & SOUTHGATE12:47 pm  0 7

63RD AVE & PIONEER ST12:54 pm  0 8

DSF1:12 pm  0 9
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BETTY FAIRFAX 84 PM (B)

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BETTY H FAIRFAX (090)4:00 pm  0 1

VINEYARD RD & 74TH AVE4:10 pm  0 2

VINEYARD RD & 67TH DR4:15 pm  0 3

ROESER RD & GROVE ST4:25 pm  0 4

55TH AVE & HUNTINGTON DR4:31 pm  0 5

55TH AVE - (BETWEEN) ATLANTIS AVE & 

SOUTHGATE AVE

4:40 pm  0 6

59TH LN - (BETWEEN) JONES & SOUTHGATE4:47 pm  0 7

63RD AVE & PIONEER ST4:54 pm  0 8

DSF5:12 pm  0 9
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